Scouting Report vs. Next Opponent

The Cowboys vs. ""Team Chaos"

Average Score: 14-4

Record: 1-0-0 (100%)

As of: 11/5/2008

Home Team 1 times. Visitor O times.

Score Opponent When Where
dw 14- 4 Team Chaos Summer 2008  Tuesday, August 12, 2008  6:30 PM Bethesda 8 H
(formerly Purple) Community Park
2 - Team Chaos Fall 2008 Tuesday, November 18, 2008  7:30 PM Bethesda 8
Community Park
n n
Fall 2008 - Record for "Team Chaos
Tuesday - Bethesda - Men's
Day Date Time WL Score WL
Tue  9/2/08 6:30p Team Chaos - Rehoboth
Tue  9/9/08 6:30p W Team Chaos - Rehoboth L
Tue 9/23/08 7:30p W ECS Wolves - Team Chaos L
Tue 9/30/08 830p W Team Chaos - Wart Hogs L
Tue 10/7/08 6:30p W Team Chaos - Enterprise L
Tue 10/14/08 8:30p W Rehoboth - Team Chaos L
Tue 10/21/08 8:30p L Wart Hogs - Team Chaos wW
Tue 10/28/08 6:30p L Enterprise - Team Chaos w
Tue 10/28/08 7:30p L Team Chaos - Rehoboth w
Tue 11/4/08  7:30p L Team Chaos - ECS Wolves w
Tue 11/18/08 7:30p The Cowboys - Team Chaos
The Cowboys vs. Team Chaos prior to 11/18/2008 As of: 11/5/2008
Player Name Gm|w 1 2 3 H |[HitsAB BA OBP Slug RBI
5 T.McCoy Ml 1 O 2 0 0 1 3 3 1.000 | 1.000 2.000 3
10 N.Mapp M 1 0O 3 0 0 O 3 3 1.000 | 1.000 1.000 1
13 R.McCoy M 1 1 2 0 0 O 2 2 1.000 | 1.000 1.000 0
36 P.Bradley M1 1 0O 1 0 1 o 2 3 0.667 | 0.667 1.333 2
53 E.Kasmier M 1 0O 1 1 0 O 2 3 0.667 | 0.667 1.000 1
S.Prachyl M1 1 0O 2 0 0 O 2 3 0.667 | 0.667 0.667 1
11 C.Starnes M 1 0O 2 0 0 O 2 3 0.667 | 0.667 0.667 2
7 S.Garner Ml 1 0O 1 0 1 O 2 4 0.500 | 0.500 1.000 2
4 C.Sprague M 1 0O 1 1 0 O 2 4 0.500 | 0.500 0.750 1
2 P.lsern M 1 0O 0O O 1 O 1 3 0.333 | 0.333 1.000 1
T.Thrasher M1 1 0O 1 0 0 O 1 3 0.333 | 0.333 0.333 0
Team Totals 1 16 2 3 1 22 34 0.647 | 0.657 0.971 | 14

Team by Opponent Next - CB

Players in BOLD and Color are currently Regular players.



